


JO&JOE VIENNA’S FRIENDS :
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BREAKFAST
7 AM – 10.30 AM

DESSERTS
HOMEMADE APPLE STRUDEL (A,C,G,H)
VANILLA ICE CREAM +1,50 €

WARM OREO BROWNIE WITH 
SALTED CARAMEL (A,C,F,G)
VANILLA ICE CREAM +1,50 €

5 €

SALADS

ASIAN BOWL (A,N)
SUSHI RICE, EDAMAME, CUCUMBER, LIME, 
NORI CHIP, WAKAME, CARROTS, SMOKED 
TOFU, AVOCADO, SPICY MAYO, RED 
CABBAGE, SESAME, TAHIN DRESSING

MIXED SALAD (G,M,O)
GREEN SALAD, CUCUMBER, BEANS, 
CORN, SAUERKRAUT; TOMATOES; 
POTATOES 

SNACKS

4 €

TOASTED SANDWICHES

- CHEESE (A,G)
- HAM (TURKEY) & CHEESE (A,G)

9 € 

QUESADILLA
- CHEESE (A,C,G,N)
- PULLED PORK (A,C,G,N,M)

5 €

FINGERFOOD
FRIES*
SWEET POTATO FRIES*

BBQ CAULIFLOWER WINGS* (A,N)
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS* 
(A,C,G)
MOZZARELLA STICKS* (A,G)

NACHOS (C,G)
CORN TORTILLAS WITH 
CHEESE SAUCE, GUACAMOLE, 
SALSA & SOUR CREAM

BURGERS 
& SANDWICHES
STEP 1: CHOOSE YOUR BASE

14 €

BACON & CHEESEBURGER* (A,G,M)
BRIOCHE BUN, BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR 
CHEESE, CRISPY BACON, ONION JAM, 
LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLE, COCKTAIL DIP

CRISPY “NO CHICKEN” 
BURGER* (A,F,L,M,O)
BRIOCHE BUN, NO CHICKEN PATTY, 
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, MAPLE-
MUSTARD SAUCE

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH* (A,C,G)
BRIOCHE BUN, CHICKEN TENDERS, LETTUCE, 
TOMATO, CUCUMBER & COCKTAIL DIP

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP* (A,C,G,M)
WHEAT WRAP, CHICKEN TENDERS, 
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, 
SOUR CREAM

FUNKY FALAFEL WRAP* (A,N)
WHEAT WRAP, FUNKY FALAFEL, HUMMUS, 
ARUGULA, TOMATO, CUCUMBER; TAHIN

- FRIES
- SWEET POTATO FRIES +1€

*KETCHUP 
*MAYONNAISE (C)
*SOUR CREAM (G,C)
*COCKTAIL SAUCE (C,G,M)
*SPICY MAYO (C)
*MAPLE BBQ (M)
* EACH ADDITIONAL SAUCE +1€

14 €

13 €

11 €

12 €

PIZZA
MARGHERITA (A,G,O)

TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
PIZZA CHEESE & BASIL

SALAMI (A,G,O)
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
PIZZA CHEESE & SALAMI

DIAVOLO (A,G,O)
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
PIZZA CHEESE, SPICY SALAMI, 
CHILI OIL & JALAPENO

HAM (A,G,O)
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
PIZZA CHEESE TURKEY HAM

CAPRICCIOSA (A,G,O)
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
PIZZA CHEESE TURKEY HAM & 
MUSHROOM MIX

FUNGHI (A,G,O)
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
PIZZA CHEESE MUSHROOM MIX 
& TRUFFLE OIL

JO’S SPECIALS
CHANTERELLE GOULASH 
WITH FUSILLI (A,G,O)
CHANTERELLE, ONIONS, “BARILLA” 
PASTA

BERNESE SAUSAGES &
FRENCH FRIES (A)

9 € 

11 € 

12 € 

11 €

12 € 

12 € 

AVAILABLE ONLY FROM  5PM-10PM

9 € 
11 €

8 €

STEP 2 : CHOOSE YOUR FRIES

STEP 3 : CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE 
(1 INCLUDED)

6 € 

6 € 

8 € 

8 € 

8 € 

KITCHEN
3 PM – 10 PM

+ CHICKEN TENDERS + 4 €
+ FUNKY FALAFEL  + 4 €

BACON WRAPED PORK SAUSAGE

8 € 

5 €

ALLERGENS

* One sauce to be selected



COCKTAILS

CAIPIRINHA
CACHAÇA JANEIRO, LIME & 
BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR SYRUP

MOJITO
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, 
FRESH MINT, LIME, BROWN SUGAR 
& SPARKLING WATER

PINA COLADA
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, 
PINEAPPLE JUICE & COCONUT 
SYRUP, WHIPPED CREAM

FOREST FRUIT
MALIBU, PEACHTREE, BACARDI 
CARTA BLANCA, LIME JUICE, 
ORANGE JUICE & CURRANT JUICE

SWIMMING POOL
ABSOLUT VODKA, PINEAPPLE 
JUICE, WHIPPED CREAM, 
COCONUT SYRUP, BLUE CARACAO

SEX ON THE BEACH
ABSOLUT VODKA, PEACHTREE, 
ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE 
& LEMON JUICE

TEQUILA SUNRISE
CAZADORES TEQUILA, ORANGE 
JUICE, LEMON JUICE, GRENADINE

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
ABSOLUT VODKA, BACARDI CARTA 
BLANCA, COINTREAU, TEQUILA 
OLMECA, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, 
COCA COLA, LIME JUICE

NEGRONI
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, 
MARTINI ROSSO, CAMPARI

MOSCOW MULE
ABSOLUT VODKA, ORGANICS 
GINGER BEER & LIME

8,50 €

9,50 €

BEERS

SELF – SERVICE BEERWALL!  
TOP UP YOUR CARD AND LET IT FLOW!

JO&JOE BIER

GÖSSER MÄRZEN 

GÖSSER ZWICKL

HEINEKEN

4 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

5 €

SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS
COLD LOVE
ABSOLUT VODKA, PASSION FRUIT 
JUICE, VANILLA SYRUP, LIME JUICE

THE SISI
MALFY GIN ROSA, COINTREAU, 
PURPLE BERRY, LIME JUICE

THE FRANZL
JAMESON WHISKEY, AMARETTO, 
ORANGE JUICE & ORGANICS GINGER 
BEER

THE FLAMINGO
COINTREAU; PEACHTREE, 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, 
CRANBERRYSAFT, ZITRONENSAFT, 
VANILLESIRUP

10,50 €

MOCKTAILS
PINEAPPLE PARADISE
MARTINI TORINO, PINEAPPLE 
JUICE, COCONUT SYRUP, LIME 
JUICE, WHIPPED CREAM

FLORIDA
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, 
LEMON JUICE, GRENADINE

VIRGIN MOJITO
FRESH MINT, LIME, BROWN SUGAR 
& BITTER LEMON

SOFT DRINKS
4 €FRANZ JOSEF RAUCH JUICES – 20 CL

APPLE OR BLACK CURRANT

COCA COLA | ZERO – 33 CL

ALMDUDLER – 35 CL

SPEZI – 33 CL

RAUCH EISTEE – PEACH 33 CL

FRUCADE – 35 CL

BÄRNSTEIN DIRNDL  – 33 CL
CAFFEINATED SOFT DRINK

MAKAVA – ICED TEA 33 CL

REDBULL – 25 CL
CLASSIC, SUGARFREE; SEASONAL 
EDITION

- 25 CL
TONIC WATER, BITTER LEMON, PURPLE 
BERRY; GINGER ALE, GINGER BEER

VÖSLAUER SPARKLING/STILL – 33 CL

VÖSLAUER SPARKLING/STILL – 75 CL

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

5 €

5 €

5 €

5 €

4 €

3 €

7,50 €
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HAPPY HOUR

5 PM – 7 PM
SPRITZER & BEER 

7 PM – 8 PM
LONGDRINKS

8 PM – 9 PM
CIDER

1€  
CHEAPER

BOTTLE – 33CL

GÖSSER ALCOHOL-FREE – 33 CL

GÖSSER LEMON - 33 CL  

GÖSSER MÄRZN – 33 CL

WIESELBURGER – 33 CL 

SOL – 33 CL

STIBITZER CIDER APPLE – 33 CL

BOTTLE – 50CL

GÖSSER MÄRZN – 50 CL

WIESELBURGER – 50 CL 

EDELWEISS – 50 CL

4 €

4 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

5 €

5 €

5 €

CLASSIC

PREMIUM

COCKTAILS FROM 6 PM

COCKTAILS FROM 6 PM



WINE
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RED

PINOT NOIR*
Vineyard “Faber-Köchl”, 
Lower Austria

ZWEIGELT HEIDEBODEN*
Vineyard “Winninger”, 
Neusledler See, Austria

WHITE

RIESLING*
Vineyard “Faber-Köchl”, 
Lower Austria

ROTER MUSKATELLER*
Vineyard “Faber-Huber”, 
Neustift am Walde

ROSÉ

STUDIO BY MIRAVAL*
Château de Miraval, 
Provence, France

BUBBLES
VENETO FRIZZANTE VOM FASS
Italy

“MY ITALY “ FRIZZANTE 
Vineyard “Winninger”, Italy 

GLASS
125 ML

BOTTLE
700 ML

5,50 €

5,50 €

29 €

29 €

4 €

5,50 € 29 €

5,50 € 29 €

5,50 € 29 €

20 €

SHOTS

REGULAR
ABSOLUT VODKA, BOMBAY 
SAPPHIRE, BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, 
GOLD BACARDI CUATRO, 
BALANTINE’S WHISKY, TEQUILA 
ANEJO, REPOSADO, OLMECA 
BLANCO, JANEIRO CACHACA, LILLET 
BLANC; LILLET ROSE; MALIBU; 
PEACHTREE

DELUXE
ABSOLUT ELYX, GREY GOOSE 
VODKA, DEWOR’S 12 YEARS WHISKY, 
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, ALTO 
TEQUILA; JACK DANIEL’S, BOMBAY 
BRAMBLE, MALFY GIN, JAMESON 
WHISKY, 

4 €

REGULAR DELUXE

3 €

SPRITZER
WEIßER SPRITZER
WHITE WINE & SPARKLING WATER

HUGO

PROSECCO, SPARKLING WATER, 
ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, LIME & MINT

APEROL SPRITZER

PROSECCO, SPARKLING WATER 
& APEROL

CAMPARI SPRITZER

PROSECCO, CAMPARI & 
SPARKLING WATER

VEILCHEN SPRITZER

PROSECCO, SPARKLING WATER 
& VIOLET SYRUP

LILLET SPRITZER

LILLET ROSÉ & PURPLE BERRY

LIMONCELLO SPRITZER

PROSECCO, BITTER LEMON, 
RAMAZZOTTI LIMONCELLO, 
SPARKLING WATER & LEMON

LONG DRINKS
RUM & COKE – 4 CL

ABSOLUT VODKA & 
FRUIT JUICE - 4CL
PINEAPPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY 
JUICE, ORANGE JUICE

ABSOLUT VODKA MAKAVA - 4CL

ABSOLUT VODKA REDBULL - 4CL

GIN TONIC – 4CL

BARISTA
TEA

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO DOUBLE

AMERICANO

MELANGE / CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO
FOR PLANT-BASED MILK +0,50 €

2CL DIFFERENT SPIRITS

4CL DIFFERENT SPIRITS

10 SHOTS 2CL

10 SHOTS 4CL

*CONTAIN SULFITES

4 € 7 €

5,50 € 10 €

5,50 € 10 €

5,50 € 10 €

5,50 € 10 €

12 €

6,50 € 12 €

REGULAR
300 ML

LARGE
600 ML

6 €

50 €

30 €

5 €

20 €

40 €

7 €

8 €

8 €

7 €

8,50 €

6,50 €
REGULATIONS 

ALCOHOL 
CONSUMPTION

3 €

4 €

3 €

3,50 €

4,50 €

5 €


